
$839,999 - 101 Church Street, Orangeville
MLS® #W12405091 

$839,999
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 
Single Family on 0.00 Acres

Orangeville, Orangeville, Ontario

Beautiful 2 Storey on Large Back Corner,
Mature Treed Lot. Newly Renovated from Top
to Bottom. 5 Bed, 3 Bath In Quiet Downtown
Neighborhood. Covered Front Porch Entry into
Bright & Modern Home with New Vinyl Plank
Floors & Pot Lights Throughout. Combined
Living & Dining Room w/ Large 3 Panel Picture
Window to the Front. Dining Area w/ Sliding
Door Walk Out to Back Deck and Amazing Full
Fenced Private Lot. Stylish Kitchen w/ Quartz
Counter, SS Range Hood & Appliance, Plus 2
Lg Bright Windows to the Back, Providing Lots
of Natural Light. Convenient Main Flr 2pc Bath,
Basement Entry & Mud Room Walk Out to
Stone Patio & Side Gate. 2nd Floor with 4
Good Size Bedrooms & Main 4pc Bath. Large
Finished Bsmt with Rec. Room, Full 4pc Bath,
Laundry Area/Utility Rm and 5th Bedroom,
Office. or Hobby Rm. Perfect Space to Relax &
Enjoy Family Time. Potential In Law Suite.
Private Fully Fenced Backyard w/ Mature
Trees, Shrubs, Gardens & Landscaping.
Fabulous Yard to Unwind or Entertain with
Family & Friends. Amazing Location, Close to
Schools, Parks & Downtown with All
Amenities. 1 Car Garage with New Door w/
Opener. Newly Sealed Driveway. New
Windows 2023. Kitchen, Bathrooms,
Basement All Fully Upgraded. Move in Ready.
A Must See! (id:6289)

Essential Information



Listing # W12405091

Price $839,999

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Half Baths 1

Acres 0.00

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Community Information

Address 101 Church Street

Subdivision Orangeville

City Orangeville

Province Ontario

Postal Code L9W1P3

Amenities

Amenities Park, Schools, Place of Worship

Utilities Cable, Electricity, Sewer

Features Carpet Free

Parking Spaces 5

Parking Attached Garage, Garage

# of Garages 2

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Stove, Washer, Window Coverings, Refrigerator

Heating Natural gas Forced air

Cooling Central air conditioning

# of Stories 2

Has Basement Yes

Basement Separate entrance

Exterior

Exterior Aluminum siding, Brick

Exterior Features Landscaped

Lot Description 51 x 136.6 FT ; Irreg 154.40 Side, 110.03 Rear

Foundation Poured Concrete
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